
Surrey Festival of Dance 2018 
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE – by Student 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Student Name Class Age Title Title / Track Day Date Time 
Chase Bradley 7A 11 Se  Set Solo – demi-pointe Jr Set Track #11 Wednesday Apr 4 10 :15am 
Chase Bradley 59 11 Solo Variation - Demi Pointe Corsaire Variation Wednesday Apr 4 6 :45pm 
        

Andrew Delves 6B 10 Se  Set Solo – demi-pointe Jr Set Track #10 Wednesday Apr 4 9 :45am 
Andrew Delves 58 10 Solo Variation - Demi Pointe Bayadere Variation Wednesday Apr 4 6 :30pm 
        

Abigail Delves 2076 14 Solo Contemporary Ballet Glaz Noz Saturday  Apr 7 9 :45am 
Abigail Delves 54 14 Solo Variation en Pointe Coppelia Swanhilda Act 1 Var. Saturday Apr 7 2:00pm 
        

Grace Loewen  10B 13 Set Solo – pointe Tr #2 – Don Quixote Act 2, Amour Friday Apr 6 10:45am 
Grace Loewen 53 13 Solo Variation en Pointe Fleur de Lis Saturday  Apr 7 1:15 pm 
        

Anna Neudorf 8B 12 Set Solo – demi-pointe Jr Set Track #8 Wednesday Apr 4 12 :00pm 
Anna Neudorf 60 12 Solo Variation - Demi Pointe/Pointe Pharoah’s Daughter, Act 2 Wednesday Apr 4  7 :15pm 
        

Syanne Sibble 12B 15 Solo Set Variation – Pointe Track #7, Swan Lake, Act 1 PDT, Var. 1 Friday Apr 6 1 :45pm 
Syanne Sibble 55A 15 Solo Variation en Pointe Corsaire Gulnara Var. 2 Saturday Apr 7 2 :30pm 
        

Rio Koyanagi 12A 15 Solo Set Variation – Pointe Track #8, Swan Lake, Act 1, DD, Var. 2 Friday  Apr 6 1 :15pm 
Rio Koyanagi 55A  15 Solo Variation en Pointe Spanish Variation from Coppelia Saturday Apr 7 2 :30pm 
        

Elle Penner 10A 13 Solo Set Variation – Pointe Track #2, Don Quixote, Act 2, Amour Friday Apr 6 10:15am 
Elle Penner 53      13 Solo Variation en Pointe Gamzatti Variation Saturday Apr 7 1 :15pm 
        

Ann Li Jie Vennes-Ouellet 55B 15 Solo Variation en Pointe Tchaikovsky PDD Variation (Adj. Only) Saturday  Apr 7 3:00pm 
Ann Li Jie Vennes-Ouellet 625B 15 Solo Jazz  Jumpin' Jack Thursday Apr 19 1 :30pm 
        

PPA Level I + Anna 126 11 Group Ballet Dances of Napoli Tuesday Apr 3 6 :30pm 
PPA Level II-III 128 14 Group Ballet Blue Danube Saturday Apr 7 7 :00pm 
        



Surrey Festival of Dance 2018 
MASTER CLASS SCHEDULE 

 
Student Name Class Age Title Day Date Time 
Andrew Delves 90000B 10 Junior Ballet Masterclass – 12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 2:00pm 
       

Chase Bradley 90000C 11 Junior Ballet Masterclass – 12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 4:45pm 
Jasia Greenan 90000C 11 Junior Ballet Masterclass – 12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 4:45pm 
Katherine Rogalski 90000C 11 Junior Ballet Masterclass – 12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 4:45pm 
       

Maisie Allison 90000D 12 Junior Ballet Masterclass – 12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 6:30pm 
Lyla Frendo 90000D 13 Junior Ballet Masterclass – 12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 6:30pm 
Lindsay Kim 90000D 12 Junior Ballet Masterclass – 12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 6:30pm 
Anna Neudorf 90000D 12 Junior Ballet Masterclass – 12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 6:30pm 
       
Grace Loewen 90001A 13 Intermediate Ballet Masterclass – 13 – 15 years Sunday Apr 8 2:30pm 
Elle Penner 90001A 13 Intermediate Ballet Masterclass – 13 – 15 years Sunday Apr 8 2:30pm 
       

Abigail Delves 90001B 14 Intermediate Ballet Masterclass – 13 – 15 years Sunday Apr 8 4:45pm 
Rio Koyanagi 90001B 15 Intermediate Ballet Masterclass – 13 – 15 years Sunday Apr 8 4:45pm 
Syanne Sibble 90001B 15 Intermediate Ballet Masterclass – 13 – 15 years Sunday Apr 8 4:45pm 
Ann Li Jie Vennes-Ouellet 90001B 15 Intermediate Ballet Masterclass – 13 – 15 years Sunday Apr 8 4:45pm 

 
 
  



Surrey Festival of Dance 2018 
 PERFORMANCE & CLASS SCHEDULE – by Date/Time 

Student Name Class Age Title Title / Track Day Date Time 
PPA Level I + Anna 126 11 Group Ballet Dances of Napoli Tuesday Apr 3 6 :30pm 
        

Andrew Delves 6B 10 Se  Set Solo – demi-pointe Jr Set Track #10 Wednesday Apr 4 9 :45am 
Chase Bradley 7A 11 Se  Set Solo – demi-pointe Jr Set Track #11 Wednesday Apr 4 10 :15am 
Anna Neudorf 8B 12 Set Solo – demi-pointe Jr Set Track #8 Wednesday  Apr 4 12 :00pm 
Andrew Delves 58 10 Solo Variation - Demi Pointe Bayadere Variation Wednesday Apr 4 6 :30pm 

Chase Bradley 59 11 Solo Variation - Demi Pointe Corsaire Variation Wednesday Apr 4 6 :45pm 

Anna Neudorf 60 12 Solo Variation - Demi Pointe/Pointe Pharoah’s Daughter, Act 2 Wednesday Apr 4  7 :15pm 
        

Andrew Delves 90000B 10 Junior Ballet Masterclass –  12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 2:00pm 
Chase Bradley 90000C 11 Junior Ballet Masterclass –  12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 4:45pm 
Jasia Greenan 90000C 11 Junior Ballet Masterclass –  12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 4:45pm 
Katherine Rogalski 90000C 11 Junior Ballet Masterclass –  12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 4:45pm 
Anna Neudorf 90000D 12 Junior Ballet Masterclass –  12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 6:30pm 
Lindsay Kim 90000D 12 Junior Ballet Masterclass –  12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 6:30pm 
Lyla Frendo 90000D 13 Junior Ballet Masterclass –  12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 6:30pm 
Maisie Allison 90000D 12 Junior Ballet Masterclass –  12 years and under Thursday Apr 5 6:30pm 
        

Elle Penner 10A 13 Solo Set Variation – Pointe Track #2, Don Quixote, Act 2, Amour Friday Apr 6 10:15am 

Grace Loewen  10B 13 Set Solo – pointe Track #2 – Don Quixote Act 2, Amour Friday Apr 6 10:45am 

Rio Koyanagi 12A 15 Solo Set Variation – Pointe Track #8, Swan Lake, Act 1, DD, Var. 2 Friday  Apr 6 1 :15pm 
Syanne Sibble 12B 15 Solo Set Variation – Pointe Track #7, Swan Lake, Act 1 PDT, Var. 1 Friday Apr 6 1 :45pm 
        

Abigail Delves 2076 14 Solo Contemporary Ballet Glaz Noz Saturday  Apr 7 9 :45am 
Elle Penner 53 13 Solo Variation en Pointe Gamzatti Variation Saturday Apr 7 1 :15pm 

Grace Loewen 53 13 Solo Variation en Pointe Fleur de Lis Saturday  Apr 7 1:15 pm 
Abigail Delves 54 14 Solo Variation en Pointe Coppelia Swanhilda Act 1 Var. Saturday Apr 7 2:00pm 
Rio Koyanagi 55A  15 Solo Variation en Pointe Spanish Variation from Coppelia Saturday Apr 7 2 :30pm 
Syanne Sibble 55A 15 Solo Variation en Pointe Corsaire Gulnara Var. 2 Saturday Apr 7 2 :30pm 
Ann Li Jie Vennes-Ouellet 55B 15 Solo Variation en Pointe Tchaikovsky PDD Variation (Adj. Only) Saturday  Apr 7 3:00pm 
PPA Level II-III 128 14 Group Ballet Blue Danube Saturday Apr 7 7 :00pm 
        

Elle Penner 90001A 13 Intermediate Ballet Masterclass –  13 – 15 years Sunday Apr 8 2:30pm 
Grace Loewen 90001A 13 Intermediate Ballet Masterclass –  13 – 15 years Sunday Apr 8 2:30pm 
Abigail Delves 90001B 14 Intermediate Ballet Masterclass -  13 – 15 years Sunday Apr 8 4:45pm 
Ann Li Jie Vennes-Ouellet 90001B 15 Intermediate Ballet Masterclass –  13 – 15 years Sunday Apr 8 4:45pm 
Rio Koyanagi 90001B 15 Intermediate Ballet Masterclass –  13 – 15 years Sunday Apr 8 4:45pm 
Syanne Sibble 90001B 15 Intermediate Ballet Masterclass –  13 – 15 years Sunday Apr 8 4:45pm 
        

Ann Li Jie Vennes-Ouellet 625B 15 Solo Jazz  Jumpin' Jack Thursday Apr 19 1 :30pm 


